
575 ADMINISTRATION
DRIVE, ROOM 102A

SANTA ROSA, CA 95403
SONOMA COUNTY

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2024-0731

Status:Type: Closed Session Calendar Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/4/2024 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2024

Title: The Board of Supervisors, the Board of Directors of the Water Agency, the Board of Commissioners of
the Community Development Commission, and the Board of Directors of the Agricultural Preservation
And Open Space District will consider the following in closed session: Conference with Labor
Negotiators: Agency Negotiators: Janell Crane/Jeremia Mills, County of Sonoma and Rick Bolanos,
Liebert Cassidy & Whitmore. Employee Organizations: All. Unrepresented employees: All, including
retired employees. (Government Code Section §54957.6.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Title:
The Board of Supervisors, the Board of Directors of the Water Agency, the Board of Commissioners of the

Community Development Commission, and the Board of Directors of the Agricultural Preservation And Open

Space District will consider the following in closed session: Conference with Labor Negotiators: Agency

Negotiators: Janell Crane/Jeremia Mills, County of Sonoma and Rick Bolanos, Liebert Cassidy & Whitmore.

Employee Organizations: All. Unrepresented employees: All, including retired employees. (Government Code

Section §54957.6.)
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